1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au214 217
WAREHOUSE
& WORKSHOP
EQUIPMENT
BUY D
IR
ECT &
 SAVE

holder, handpiece holder and more!
218
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CHWB-3000 3m Workbench 3000L x 1500D
x 997H
5000Kg
CHWB-3000D 3m Workbench
with Lockable
Doors
3000L x 1500D
x 997H
5000Kg
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
W
A
R
EH
O
U
SE
 &
 W
O
R
K
SH
O
P
 E
Q
U
IP
M
EN
T
218 219
2.3m 5000Kg
Heavy Duty Workbench
This extra heavy duty workbench has been designed with
optimum versatility in mind. Available with or without
lockable doors which are fitted to both front and rear.
The 15.8mm thick worktop allows this bench to be used in
extra heavy duty applications and the Underbench shelf
allows storage of heavy duty items close at hand.
All the details have been considered including easy to slide
latches which can be closed or opened even with welding
gloves, padlock holder when doors are unlocked, earth
holder, handpiece holder and more!
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CHWB-2300 2.3m Workbench 2300L x 1200D
x 997H
5000Kg
CHWB-2300D 2.3m Workbench
with Lockable
Doors
2300L x 1200D
x 997H

 High quality powdercoat finish & workmanship
 Lockable
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
CPL-880B1 1 door small locker 380W x 450D x 880mm high
CPL-1980B1 1 Door large Locker 380W x 450D x 1980mm high
CPL-1720B2 2 Door Locker 380W x 450D x 1720mm high
CPL-1930B3 3 Door Locker 380W x 450D x 1930mm high
CPL-KB Kick base
to suit poly lockers
380W x 450D x 100mm High
CPL-SST Sloping top

trolleys are easy to manoeuvre around aisles. The handle
allows a place to write on your stock picking sheet.
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
CTS1B-52-1 Stock picking trolley
with 1 x 52L crate
960 x 420 x 970H
(1300H including handle board)
CTS1B-52-2 Stock picking trolley
with 2 x 52L crate
960 x 420 x 970H
(1300H including handle board)
CTS1B-68-1 Stock picking trolley
with 1 x 682L crate
960 x 420 x 970H
(1300H including handle board)
CTS1B-32-1 Stock picking trolley
with 1 x 32L crate
960 x 420 x 970H
(1300H including handle board)
CTS1B-32-2 Stock picking trolley
with 2 x 32L crate
960 x 420 x 970H
(1300H including handle board)
ECONOMICALMAKE STOCK

 Configure to your needs
 Full Range of buckets available
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x H (mm)
CLHB-10246 Storeman® Louvre Panels 1020 x 460
Stackable Plastic Parts Bins
Stackable plastic parts bins are designed for small parts
storage. These strong plastic bins withstand the heavy
workloads of everyday workshop environments. Commonly
used on shelving and the larger sizes can have dividers
inserted for split storage.
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
CIH1000 - N5 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 120 x 60
CIH1001 - N10 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 178 x 85
CIH1002 - N20 Red Plastic Parts Bin 135 x 225 x 125
CIH1003 - N30 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 205 x 280 x 165
CIH1004 - N40 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 410 x 280 x 165
CIH1006 - N60 Red Plastic Parts Bin 440 x 410 x 210
CIH1015 Plastic Divider to suit CIH1003-N30
and CIH1004-N40
CIH1020 Plastic Divider to suit CIH1006-N60
CONFIGURE
TO YOUR
NEEDS
PARTS

 Includes safety chain for securing to the forklift
244
Order Code Dimensions WLL
CFJ-S2500 1307L x 375W x 480mmH 2500Kg
CFJ-L2500 2097L x 375W x 480mmH 2500Kg
4321 8765
CFJ-S2500
SAFE WORKING LOADS (WLL) PER POSITION
POSITION 1 2 3 4
EXTENSION (mm) 790 1200 1580 1960
WLL (kg) 2500 1200 900 530
4321
Extension Datum
1200 MIN (Position 2)
1960 MAX (Position 4)
700
1300
47
5
CFJ-L2500
SAFE WORKING LOADS (WLL) PER POSITION
POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
EXTENSION (mm) 950 1410 1870 2000 2380 2760 3140 3520
WLL (kg) 2500 1200 900 950 740 500 380 240
Extension Datum
2000 MIN (Position 4)
3520 MAX (Position 8)
47
5
2100
700
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
W
A
R
EH
O
U
SE
 &
 W
O
R
K
SH
O
P
 E
Q
U
IP
M
EN
T
244 245
4500Kg Forklift Telescopic Jibs
These 4.5T rated forklift jibs are a versatile solution with
multiple lift points (varying lifting capacities). Available
in 2 configurations allowing you maximum flexibility.
 Zinc plated finish
 Supplied with swivel hook, chain & shackle
 Includes safety chain for securing to the forklift
Order Code Dimensions WLL
CFJ-S4500 1257L x 490W x 240mmH 4500Kg
CFJ-L4500 2042L x 490W x 240mmH 4500Kg
SAFE WORKING LOADS (WLL) PER POSITION
POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6
EXTENSION (mm) 870 1945 2325 2705 3085 3465
WLL (kg) 4500 1300 750 560 380 200

 suit your specific application
 Various mounting options available
Order Code Barrier Length
(all barriers include wall mount
receiver clip & wall mount bracket)
CRH-15BY 15m barrier with Black & Yellow belt
CRH-15Y 15m barrier with Yellow belt
CRH-15RW 15m barrier with Red & White belt
CRH-15FY 15m barrier with Fluro Yellow belt
CRH-15FYB 15m barrier with Fluro Yellow & Black belt
CRH-15BW 15m barrier with Blue & White belt
CRH-25BY 25m barrier with Black & Yellow belt
CRH-25Y 25m barrier with Yellow belt
CRH-25RW 25m barrier with Red & White belt
CRH-25FY 25m barrier with Fluro Yellow belt
CRH-25FYB 25m barrier with Fluro Yellow & Black belt
CRH-25BW 25m barrier with Blue & White belt
CRH-BM 1200mm high Bollard with mounting plate
for Heavy Duty Retractable Safety Barrier
248 249
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au